
Udaipur City - Kamakhya Kavi Guru Special (PT)/09709K - COVR - NWR 
UDZ/Udaipur City to FBD/Farrukhabad Junction 

16h 30m - 891 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDZ Udaipur City 16:00 0 1 0 36 581 NWR
2 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 16:07 16:09 2m 0 1 4 74 563 NWR
3 MVJ Mavli Junction 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 43 64 NWR
4 CNA Chanderiya 17:50 17:52 2m 0 1 115 53 WR
5 BHL Bhilwara 18:45 18:47 2m 0 1 162 64 414 NWR
6 AII Ajmer Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 0 1 294 70 482 NWR
7 JP Jaipur Junction 22:55 23:05 10m 1 429 29 NWR
8 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 23:16 23:19 3m 0 1 434 63 423 NWR
9 BKI Bandikui Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 2 519 85 222 NWR
10 BTE Bharatpur Junction 01:53 01:55 2m 0 2 616 47 174 WCR
11 AH Achhnera Junction 02:30 02:40 10m 2 2 643 25 250 NCR
12 MTJ Mathura Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 7 2 678 52 177 NCR
13 HTC Hathras City 04:58 05:00 2m 1 2 720 58 178 NER
14 KSJ Kasganj Junction 06:05 06:15 10m 0 2 783 48 172 NER
15 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 5 2 891 46 150 NER
16 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 11:35 11:40 5m 1 2 1028 10 126 NCR
17 CNB Kanpur Central 11:55 12:05 10m 0 2 1030 41 127 NCR
18 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 13:50 14:00 10m 2 1102 51 124 NR
19 FD Faizabad Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 2 1230 14 NR
20 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 17:05 17:15 10m 0 2 1237 37 98 NR
21 MUR Mankapur Junction 18:16 18:19 3m 0 2 1275 53 106 NER
22 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 20:40 20:55 15m 2 1399 53 84 NER
23 DEOS Deoria Sadar 21:51 21:56 5m 3 2 1448 50 78 NER
24 BTT Bhatni Junction 22:21 22:23 2m 4 2 1469 70 77 NER
25 SV Siwan Junction 23:05 23:10 5m 1 2 1517 41 69 NER
26 CPR Chhapra Junction 00:40 00:50 10m 4 3 1578 48 58 NER
27 HJP Hajipur Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 4 3 1638 65 55 ECR
28 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 0 3 1692 57 57 ECR
29 SPJ Samastipur Junction 04:00 04:05 5m 0 3 1744 32 47 ECR
30 BJU Barauni Junction 05:40 05:50 10m 0 3 1795 57 48 ECR
31 BGS Begusarai 06:06 06:08 2m 2 3 1810 60 42 ECR
32 KGG Khagaria Junction 06:48 06:50 2m 2 3 1850 69 39 ECR
33 NNA Naugachia 07:48 07:50 2m 1 3 1917 23 39 ECR
34 KIR Katihar Junction 10:20 10:35 15m 0 3 1976 49 32 NFR
35 BOE Barsoi Junction 11:23 11:25 2m 2 3 2015 77 34 NFR
36 KNE KishanGanj 12:10 12:12 2m 0 3 2072 49 53 NFR
37 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 0 3 2159 48 114 NFR
38 DLO Dalgaon 16:25 16:27 2m 3 2268 35 NFR
39 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 3 2328 89 50 NFR
40 KOJ Kokrajhar 19:10 19:12 2m 3 2409 17 49 NFR
41 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 20:50 20:55 5m 0 3 2437 66 60 NFR
42 GLPT Goalpara Town 21:42 21:44 2m 0 3 2488 44 49 NFR
43 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 00:35 0 4 2612 - 56 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (06:28)

May 17 2024 (06:28)

1

1


